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NOTES

1. COMMENTS BASED ON LAYOUT RECEIVED FROM
DAVID WILSON HOMES ON 19/08/22

KEY:-
|:| SITE BOUNDARY
20m MAXIMUM DISTANCE FROM JUNCTION

45m MAXIMUM HOSE DRAG DISTANCE

D D
L\ 7

1.52 3.81

DB32 Fire Apﬁliance
Overall Lengt

Overall Wid

Overall Body Height

Min Body Ground Clearance
Max Track Width

Lock to lock time

Kerb to Kerb Turning Radius

.680m
180m
452m
.337m
121m
.00s

.910m
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